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1 43 James THORPE / Phil QUAIFE
2 19 David HART / Olivier HART
3105 Andrew SMITH / Seb PEREZ
4109 Olivier BREITTMAYER / Emile BREITTMAYER
5369 Urs BECK / Ralf KELLENERS
6 2 Jeremy COTTINGHAM / Harvey STANLEY
7571 Jonathan MITCHELL
8 21 Michael BIRCH / Luke STEVENS
9 6 Olivier GALANT
10 3 Armand MILLE / Yves SCEMAMA
11 65 Vincent KOLB
12 70 Erwin FRANCE
13207 Saif ASSAM / Gordon SHEDDEN
14188 Steven OSBORNE
15 69 Mr JOHN OF B / Soheil AYARI
16 5 Alexis de BEAUMONT / Arnaud DOUSSE
17111 Christian BOCK / Andrew NEWALL
18 76 Abraham BONTRUP / Bas JANSEN
19 11 Frederic WAKEMAN / Patrick BLAKENEY-EDWARDS
20 12 Charles de VILLAUCOURT
21 22 Jean-Luc BLANCHEMAIN
22 94 Stephan KOENIG / Philipp KOENIG
23168 Stan NOVAKOVIC
24 31 Charles FIRMENICH / Benjamin MONNAY
25124 Ivan Petev IVANOV / Edward MORRIS
26 17 Luc-Pierre VERQUIN
27 98 Nikolaus DITTING
28281 Patrick BONNARDEL
29 55 Christophe VAN RIET / Eric MESTDAGH
30 77 Robin GREENHALGH / Alan GREENHALGH
31 46 Volker HICHERT / Bjérn EBSEN
32 91 Marcus ANDERSON / Mark BLAIR
33 67 Thomas STUDER
34 63 Roderick JACK / Rory JACK
35 64 Romain GUERARDELLE / Charles-Edouard ROUSSEAU
36 56 Pierre-Frangois ROUSSELOT / Phil MULACEK
37187 Philippe VERMAST
38421 Lukas BUCHER / Bruno WEIBEL
39 54 Philipp ZUMSTEIN
40 57 John EMBERSON / Nigel GREENSALL
41 61 Simon OREBI GANN / Calum LOCKIE
42 24 Frangois FILLON / André RAULIN
43184 Steve JONES / Christopher ATKINSON
44 8 Xavier GALANT
45 88 Jean-Marc RIVET-FUSIL
46 23 Toni SEILER / Peter JOOS
47 83 Pascal RAPALLINO
48156 Frédéric ROUFFET
49 14 Wolfgang MOLITOR / Christian MOLITOR
50651 Mark BATES / James BATES
51104 Frangois de CHANTERAC / Jérémy DA ROCHA
52114 Cédric TERNOIS / Sébastien MORALES
53 51 Maxime GUENAT
54 58 Serge COZZOLINO / José DA ROCHA
55 79 Mark DRAIN
56 90 Carlos F. CRUZ / Filipe NOGUEIRA
57100 Sébastien BERCHON
58161 Serge LIBENS / Vincent JANSSENS

Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965
Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965

Iso Grifo A3C 1964

Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1964

Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965

Lotus 15 1958

Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964
Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1965

Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964
Shelby Cobra 289 1964
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1963
Shelby Cobra 289 1965
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1963
Shelby Cobra 289 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1963
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1962
Shelby Mustang GT350 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1964

Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Shelby Cobra 289 1965
Shelby Cobra 289 1965
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964
Shelby Cobra 289 1963
Shelby Cobra 289 (C) 1965
Bizzarrini 5300 GT 1965
Jaguar E-Type Lightweight 1965
Shelby Mustang GT350 1965
Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1965
Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Lotus Elan 26R 1964
Austin-Healey 3000 Mk Il 1965
Morgan SLR 1963

Morgan SLR 1961

Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963

Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963

TVR Griffith 200 1965

Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963

Lotus Elan 26R 1964

Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Porsche 911 2,0L 1965
Austin-Healey 3000 Mk I 1962
MG B 1963

Shelby Cobra 289 1963
Shelby Cobra 289 1965

Lotus Elan 26R 1965

Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1964
Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1963
Austin-Healey 3000 Mk Il 1962

GT4
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT4
SP3

GT5
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT4
GT5
GT5
GT4
GT5
GT5
GT5
GT4
GT4
GT5
GT5
GT2
GT5
GT5
GT4
GT5

GT5
GT4
GT5
GT2
GT2
GT5
GT2
GT2
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT4
GT2
GT4
GT4
GT5
GT4
GT2
GT2
GT2
GT3
GT2
GT5
GT5
GT2
GT4
GT4
GT3

:33.079 9 12 - - 147.0
:33.350 10 10 +0.271 +0.271 146.6
:33.622 12 13 +0.543 +0.272 146.2
:33.873 17 17 +0.794 +0.251 145.8
:34.006 15 16 +0.927 +0.133 145.6
:34.078 17 18 +0.999 +0.072 145.4
:34.130 16 17 +1.051 +0.052 145.4
:34.194 13 13 +1.115 +0.064 145.3
:34.297 3 12 +1.218 +0.103 145.1
:34.438 15 16 +1.359 +0.141 144.9
:34.448 9 13 +1.369 +0.010 144.9
:35.174 3 3 +2.095+0.726 143.8
:35.291 3 19 +2.212 +0.117 143.6
:35.476 6 9 +2.397 +0.185 143.3
:35.478 3 15 +2.399 +0.002 143.3
:36.054 0 20 +2.975+0.576 142.5

5

2

2

9

3

:36.091 16 +3.012 +0.037 142.4
:36.460 19 +3.381 +0.369 141.9
:36.472 1 13 +3.393 +0.012 141.8
:36.539 16 +3.460 +0.067 141.7
:36.617 17 +3.538 +0.078 141.6
:36.804 10 18 +3.725+0.187 141.4
:37.059 17 18 +3.980 +0.255 141.0
:37.098 10 12 +4.019 +0.039 140.9
:37.142 15 16 +4.063 +0.044 140.9
:37.406 16 18 +4.327 +0.264 140.5
:37.553 9 17 +4.474 +0.147 140.3
:37.758 8 14  +4.679 +0.205 140.0
:37.812 2 10 +4.733 +0.054 139.9
:37.899 16 16 +4.820 +0.087 139.8
:37.945 10 17 +4.866 +0.046 139.7
:38.059 15 15 +4.980 +0.114 139.5
:38.163 7 11 +5.084 +0.104 139.4
:38.168 19 19 +5.089 +0.005 139.4
:38.321 7 17 +5.242 +0.153 139.2
:38.334 3 17 +5.255+0.013 139.2
:38.515 11 12 +5.436 +0.181 138.9
:38.776 16 17 +5.697 +0.261 138.5
:39.098 9 18 +6.019 +0.322 138.1
:39.165 15 16 +6.086 +0.067 138.0
:39.192 13 16 +6.113 +0.027 138.0
:39.556 6 17 +6.477 +0.364 137.4
:39.566 13 16 +6.487 +0.010 137.4
:40.935 17 17 +7.856 +1.369 135.6
1:41.296 7 17 +8.217 +0.361 135.1
1:42.641 13 16 +9.562 +1.345 133.3
1:42.669 3 5 +9.590 +0.028 133.3
1:43.507 16 16 +10.428 +0.838 132.2
1:43.766 14 16 +10.687 +0.259 131.9
1:44.177 2 8 +11.098 +0.411 131.3
1:44.903 9 17 +11.824 +0.726 130.4
2:18.967 2 10 +45.888+34.064 98.5
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59169 Matthew HOLME Chevrolet Corvette C2 1965 GT5
Fastest Lap | Lap 9 | Phil QUAIFE 1:33.079 | 147.0 Kph
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PUDNSNEA @t <...oreeeee oo Track Status:
Race Director: Timekeeper:
Jean-Yves MUNSTERS Mathieu MOREAU Jordan DONNAY Xavier LOZANO
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